
 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2023/2024 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 

 

 

 

Route 5 
 

AM  Time  Bus stop 

  8:05  Field/Manson 

  8:08  Field/Joyce   (Gymnastics Club) 

  8:18  BROOKS SCHOOL 

  8:28  Bowness/Barnet 

  8:38  Cranberry/Haslam 

  8:40  Cranberry/Marlatt 

  8:42  Cranberry/Mowat 

  8:44  Cranberry/Manson 

  8:50  BROOKS SCHOOL  p/u Traditional Skill Builder Students 

  9:00  Tla’Amin Field  COUSIN’S HOUSE ʔayɩštən ʔayɛ 

 

PM  Time  Bus stop 

  3:00  Tla’Amin Field 

  3:15  James Thomson School (Musical Theatre p/u Tues & Thurs) 

  3:23  Henderson School  (Musical Theatre drop off Tues & Thurs) 

  3:25  BROOKS SCHOOL 

  3:35  Field/Manson 

  3:38  Field/Joyce   (Gymnastics Club) 

  3:48  BROOKS SCHOOL 

  3:54  Cranberry/Manson  

  3:56  Cranberry/Mowat 

  3:58  Cranberry/Marlatt 

  4:00  Cranberry/Haslam 

  4:10  Bowness/Barnet  

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

